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lveco E18 + MANUAL + EURO 5

Construction
Year
Id
Axle configuration
Axle count
Transmission
Mileage
Fuel
Emissionclass
Power
Gross weight
Load capacity
Weight
Length

Width

Construction length

Construction width

Construction height

Description
Tail lift: SPIER

ZCFA75D0402585199

Box body
2011
TR1134

4x2

Manual
288.047 km
Diesel

Euro 5

130 kW (177 PK)
7.490 kg
2.780 kg
4.710 kg
809 cm
255 cm
611 cm
249 cm

241 cm
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