

## Iveco E18 + MANUAL + EURO 5

<b>Construction</b>	Box body
<b>Year</b>	2011
<b>Id</b>	TR1134
<b>Axle configuration</b>	4x2
<b>Axle count</b>	2
<b>Transmission</b>	Manual
<b>Mileage</b>	288.047 km
<b>Fuel</b>	Diesel
<b>Emissionclass</b>	Euro 5
<b>Power</b>	130 kW (177 PK)
<b>Gross weight</b>	7.490 kg
<b>Load capacity</b>	2.780 kg
<b>Weight</b>	4.710 kg
<b>Length</b>	809 cm
<b>Width</b>	255 cm
<b>Construction length</b>	611 cm
<b>Construction width</b>	249 cm
<b>Construction height</b>	241 cm



### Description

Tail lift: SPIER

ZCFA75D0402585199